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Fig. Certificates of professional societies/chapters 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4umber, quality of engineering events (organized at Institute level- Institute/ 



 

State/ National/ International) 

 

IEI Professional Society 

 

Members List 2023-2024 

 
SL 

No 

Name Year Mob No E mail Id Membership Id 

1 Niladri Roy 4th 8637093771 niladriroy0101@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02301 

2 Arpita Pal 1st 8293653788 paularpita481@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02302 

3 Ujjwal Sah 2nd 8100065215 sahujjwalkumar@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02303 

4 Tirthendu Mondal 1st 9382004903 tirthendumondal277@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02304 

5 Santanu Dey  1st 6296590564 santanu.keshabpur2020@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02305 

6 

Anushka 

Chakraborty 1st 9674241325 anushkachakbotty@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02306 

7 Turja Mondal 1st 6290321642 turjamondal1437@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02307 

8 Aniket Bose 1st 9123003080 aniket7official@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02308 

9 

Supriyo Kumar 

Ghanti 1st 7810832094 supriyokumarghanti@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02309 

10 Syed Sahabuddi 1st 8942870474 syedsahabuddin182@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02310 

11 Atunu Biswas 1st 9635906586 atunubiswas2@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02311 

12 Rohit Kumar Shaw 1st 9330684443 rs7464887@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02312 

13 Ritu Priya Kumari 1st 8709148118 ritupriya772@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02313 

14 

Upasana 

Chattopadhyay 2nd 7439812996 chattopadhyayupasana2@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02314 

15 Snehal Bhowmick 2nd 9674558906 snehalbhowmick1@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02315 

16 

Prathama 

Chakraborty 1st 9832729534 prathamac62@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02316 

17 Upasana Paul 2nd 6291324934 paulupasana18@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02317 

18 Spandan Bera 2nd 7595930862 spandanbera1710@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02318 

19 Ayush Chowdhury 1st 9475377648 ayushchowdhurymsd@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02319 

20 

Soumya Kanti 

Nandi 1st 8637032738 me.somu2003@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02320 

21 Sudip Manna 1st 9083063160 manna.sudip083@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02321 

22 Sumit Kumar Pal 1st 7780961600 skp675289@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02322 

23 Soumik Ghosh 1st 7908933492 soumikgh60@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02323 

24 Afrin Begum 2nd 9830308338 begumafrin23@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02324 

25 Soumak Paul 2nd 7797300699 soumakpaul04@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02325 

26 Aniket Roy 2nd 8798347579 aniketroybln6@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02326 

27 Ankita Annu 2nd 9508958089 ankitaannu0702@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02327 

28 Pushkar Paul 1st 9433305385 thelegendishere834@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02328 

29 

Bikram Prosad 

Bhattacharjee 2nd 8001585787 bikrampsae@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02329 

30 Debopriya Das 2nd 7439383712 dasdebopriya41@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02330 

31 Arijit Das 2nd 7550920844 arijitdas0275@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02331 

32 Priyangshu Das 1st 6291049347 daspriyangshu717@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02332 

33 Biltu Bag 1st 9064789125 biltubag29@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02333 

34 Dip Bhakta 1st 7063844912 dipbhakta29@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02334 

35 Pranita Chanda 1st 8100673967 pranitachandra64@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02335 

36 Subhadeep Jana 1st 8509657989 suvodeepjana821@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02336 

37 Pritam Saha 1st 8388922193 sahaprorok2005@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02337 

38 Ayush Gupta 1st 9331086013 guptaji7059@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02338 

39 Dibyarup Paul 1st 8100471202 dibyaruppaul@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02339 



 

40 Koustav Chunari 1st 8972079573 kchunari2004@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02340 

41 Shazia Mahboob 1st 9523754401 shzmahboob@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02341 

42 Rakhesh Dey 1st 8609945963 rakheshdey345@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02342 

43 Rajeet Gourav 1st 8102416010 gouravrajeet7@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02343 

44 Rittika Ghosh 1st 7003697738 rittikag07@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02344 

45 Sagar Gupta 1st 8420918809 sagarmn3456@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02345 

46 Suman Bera 1st 7063320785 sumanbera9474@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02346 

47 Aniket Bhakat 1st 9339758587 aniketbhakat9@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02347 

48 Jeet Saha 1st 8910789549 sahaj7633@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02348 

49 Biki Mukherjee 1st 7439207218 mukherjeebiki901@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02349 

50 Komal Jeet 1st 6205686675 komaljaiswal620muz@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02350 

51 Pritam Kumar Das 1st 8327645120 polidas601@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02351 

52 Ayush Datta 1st 9932277954 ayushdatta655@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02352 

53 Rajdeep Halder 1st 7439607592 rajdeephalder1506@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02353 

54 Dipankar Rudra 1st 8101486526 dipankar8101rudra@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02354 

55 Isha Ball 1st 8348931221 ishaball137@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02355 

56 

Priety 

Gangopadhyay 1st 7890231007 prietygangopadhyay@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02356 

57 Subhajit Dutta 2nd 8116965794 subhajitdutta6357@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02357 

58 Sayanti Brahma 2nd 6291482618 sayantibrahma131@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02358 

59 Rup Mondal 1st 9907971626 mondalrup47@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02359 

60 Tanima Nag 1st 9339659110 tanimanag2003@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02360 

61 Tulika Biswas 1st 6289257252 tulikab3112@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02361 

62 Tanmoy Paul 2nd 7557882856 tnmypl2003@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02362 

63 Sukumar Dangar 2nd 9832435183 sukumardangar2020@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02363 

 

Members List 2022-2023 

 
SL 

No 

Name Year Mob No E mail Id Membership Id 

1 Sagar Das 3rd 8597905507 sagardas9261@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02201 

2 Ritesh Das 3rd 9083811366 das338483@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02202 

3 Rohan Chowdhury 3rd 7679054461 

rohanchowdhury358@gmail.co

m 741235/JISK/EC/02203 

4 Riya Karmakar 3rd 9874454810 karmakarpriya393@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02204 

5 Liton Dutta 3rd 6290451995 litondutta229@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02205 

6 

Krishnendu 

Mondal 3rd 6291928957 krishnendu2002m@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02206 

7 

Avirup 

Chakraborty 3rd 7044652417 

avirupchakraborty09@gmail.co

m 741235/JISK/EC/02207 

8 Animesh Singh 2nd 8961332231 as9125156@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02208 

9 Tridip Mandal 2nd 9002380709 tridipmandal16@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02209 

10 Srijan Biswas 2nd 8777328514 srijan.biswas51@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02210 

11 Kritika Kumari 2nd 8102906527 kritikarani2004@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02211 

12 Aniket Singh 2nd 8100636563 as5468904@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02212 

13 Souvik Saha 2nd 8348577088 souviksaha932@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02213 

14 Lavlesh Kumar 2nd 9471851204 lavleshrajput5635@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02214 

15 

Souvick Kumar 

Guha 1st 8420195767 souvickguha123@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02215 

16 Arka Rajak 1st 8910597642 arkarajak66@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02216 

17 Nilimesh Pal 1st 8250565455 nilimeshpal15@gmil.com 741235/JISK/EC/02217 

18 Payal Roy 1st 9330122470 payalroy2004@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02218 

19 Ronit Biswas 1st 7003447033 ronitbiswas916@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02219 

20 Suvrajit Das 1st 7980994838 suvrajitdasprince2001@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02220 



 

21 Saptarshi Mondal 2nd 9932590188 saptarshimondal768@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02221 

22 Alok Thakur 1st 9883630266 alok.burnpur@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02222 

23 Rohit Rajak 1st 6289029157 rohitrjak264@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02223 

24 Joy Singha Roy 1st 8597355054 joy.singharoy03@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02224 

25 Gourab Nandi 1st 8167435836 gourabnandi.a@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02225 

26 Sneha Singh 3rd 7439301624 snehasingh7085@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02226 

27 Aniket Roy 1st 7250796560 ank2805.roy@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02227 

28 Amitabha Roy 1st 9800462929 amitabharoy2004@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02228 

29 Abid Chowdhury 1st 9874685535 abid200203@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02229 

30 Raktim Koner 1st 9732132208 raktimkoner500@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02230 

31 Sabbir Ali  1st 8420644016 sabbir84b@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/02231 

 

 

Members List 2021-2022 

 
SL 

No 

Name Year Mob No E mail Id Membership Id 

1 Subham Ghosh 3rd 8617756027 sgosh.network@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/1 

2 Arvik Sain 3rd 7001247497 bubu.sain2015@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/2 

3 Jeeta Makhal 3rd 7980682685 jeetamakhal@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/3 

4 Ayush Khamrui 2nd 7001477696 khamruiasok@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/4 

5 Aniket Saha 2nd 6291228991 aniketsaha9732@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/5 

6 Basab Kiran Saha 2nd 9831298009 basabkransaha@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/6 

7 Udita Chanda 2nd 7449824005 uditachanda16@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/7 

8 Sayantani Mondal 2nd 7098800771 sayantanimondal789@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/8 

9 

Ramesh Kumar 

Yadav 2nd 9804664502 rameshkumary39@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/9 

10 Pooja Halder 2nd 6291338431 halder17pooja@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/10 

11 Abhishek Das 3rd 8414035421 dasabhishek440@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/11 

12 Kapataksha Biswas 1st 8101361598 kapobiswas@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/12 

13 Sneha Srimani 1st 8101084922 fultusiguddi01@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/13 

14 

Saheli 

Ghoshdostidar 1st 9330110401 sahelidastidar@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/14 

15 Sarthak Chatterjee 1st 8609795897 sarthakchatterjee1@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/15 

16 

Laxman Chandra 

Rana 1st 8167749719 laxmanchandrarana2000@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/16 

17 Biprajit Ghosh 1st 8345830008 biprajitghosh9@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/17 

18 Kousik Gain 1st 8697410833 kousikgain@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/18 

19 

Suvarghya Banik 

Roy 1st 8617376846 suvarghyabanikroy090@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/19 

20 Barsha Bose 2nd 8918095336 barshabose0007@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/20 

21 Anusweta Roy 2nd 9073402512 diya170400@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/21 

22 Subhratanu Saha 2nd 8337072947 subhratanusaha100@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/22 

23 Arnab Basu 2nd 8697353522 asrbaban@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/23 

24 Md. Imran Roshan 2nd 8584090052 imran.roshan.jisce@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/24 

25 Subranil Samanta 2nd 9775830185 subranilsamanta92@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/25 

26 Shaktik Guria 2nd 9382064315 shaktikguria@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/26 

27 

Barnadip 

Chakraborty 2nd 9163782242 barnadipchakraborty@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/27 

28 Ayan Santra 2nd 8481919800 ayans1999@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/28 

29 Shubhankar Sabal 2nd 7044105833 shubhankarsabal2013@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/29 

30 Sourav Mondal 2nd 8116734184 souravmondal5020@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/30 

31 Subhankar Pal 2nd 8837422710 subhankar318442@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/31 

32 Sweety Mandal 2nd 7896567316 sweetymandal19@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/32 



 

33 Srijita Das 2nd 8837319736 srijitadas22@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/33 

34 Subhadip Layek 2nd 8371946508 subhadiplayek3@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/34 

35 Soumik Das 2nd 7001501732 soumik1400@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/35 

36 

Snigdha 

Chowdhury 2nd 9163761023 disha161200@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/36 

37 Sneha Dutta 2nd 8820097946 snehadutta9399@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/37 

38 Shubham Kumar 1st 8789423293 

shubhamkumarsanjeev001@gmail.co

m 741235/JISK/EC/38 

39 Ayush Rohan 1st 7765096301 ayushrohan5@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/39 

40 Ankush Sadhukhan 2nd 8240619193 ankush.sadhukhan9@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/40 

41 Karan Pal 1st 8371051471 karanpal055@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/41 

42 Arpan Sen 1st 9748054706 arpansen131@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/42 

43 Tushar Kundu 1st 8348556482 tusharkundu.habra@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/43 

44 Antara Panja 3rd 8371977249 antrock1997@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/44 

45 Pravash Bisaws 1st 7980887313 pravashbiswas24@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/45 

46 Tanmoy Sarkar 2nd 7807314102 sarkartanmoy903@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/46 

47 Sourav Das 2nd 7477519989 souravdasdaspup@gmail.com 741235/JISK/EC/47 

 

  



 

ISTE Professional Society 

Members List 2023-2024 
S No Name Year Mob No E mail Id Membership Id 

1 Subhadip Hait  1st Year 7047870162 subhadiphait111@gmail.com WB018/000062 

2 Raktim Koner  2nd Year 9732132208 raktimkoner500@gmail.com WB018/000063 

3 Priyojit Roy 2nd Year 9073125398 priyojitroyanik@gmail.com WB018/000064 

4 

Mohammad 

Danish Meraj  1st Year 
9801213788 

danishmeraj56@gmail.com WB018/000065 

5 

Md Sameer 

Ahmad  1st Year 
9155649575 

mdsameerahmad5242@gmail.com WB018/000066 

6 Aditya Raj  1st Year 9334430398 ar2366101@gmail.com WB018/000080 

7 Md Arman 1st Year 9341572023 mdarman.sher06@gmail.com WB018/000081 

8 Md Junaid  1st Year 7667886787 shaikhjunaid7667@gmail.com WB018/000082 

9 Abid Chowdhury 2nd Year 9874685535 abid200203@gmail.com WB018/000083 

10 Rajit Deb 2nd Year 8617302228 rajitdeb2018@gmail.com WB018/000068 

11 Ranajit Deb 2nd Year 09832806377 ranajitdeb2018@gmail.com WB018/000069 

12 Rittika Ghosh 1st Year 7003697738 rittikag07@gmail.com WB018/000070 

13 Aadarsh Kumar  2nd Year 7488194387 aadarshk624@gmail.com WB018/000075 

14 Chahat Kumar Jha 1st Year 9674322777 kumarchahat1199@gmail.com WB018/000076 

15 

Soumyadeep 

Mukherjee 1st Year 8145480198 soumyadeepmukherjee@gmail.com WB018/000077 

16 Souvik Singha 1st Year 9064672177 souviksingha38121@gmail.com WB018/000078 

17 Amitabha Roy 2nd Year 9800462929 amitabharoy2004@gmail.com WB018/000079 

 

 

Summary Table 
 

 Professional Bodies No of Events 

2023-24 IEI 2 

ISTE 5 

2022-23 IEI 4 

ISTE 2 

2021-22 IEI 10 

 

 



 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Event 

 
Date 

Organized 

by 

 

PO justification 

 

2023-24 

     

1 

Third Regional Conclave of Students’ 

Chapters (Eastern Region) on Green 

Sustainability Development in 

Engineering & Technology 

05.04.2024 IEI Students 

chapter, ECE, 

JISCE 

PO5, PO6, PO7, PO8, 

PO9, PO10 

2 

Alumni Talk Session titled 

"Transformation: Journey from a 

Fresher to a Professional in the IT 

Industry" by Sourav Mukherjee, 

(2013 alumnus) Functional 

Consultant at Tata Consultancy 

Services in Melbourne, Australia 

02.11.2023 IEI Students 

chapter, ECE, 

JISCE 

PO6, PO7, PO8 

 

List of Events in association with ISTE student chapter 2023-2024 

 

Sl. No. 

 

Name of Event Date of event PO justification 

 

1. Workshop on Project Implementation under IOT 

(Industry 4.0) 

09.11.2023 to 

12.11.2023 

PO6, PO7, PO8 

2. Industrial Training at Tata Steel Ltd 20.01.2024 PO5, PO6, PO7, PO8, 

PO9, PO10 

3. Student Development Program on Robot Automation 14.03.2024 PO5, PO6, PO7, PO8 

4. Peer Learning Session 2024, An Experience Sharing 

Session  

23.04.2024 PO5, PO6, PO7, PO8, 

PO9, PO10 

5. Meet Up Session -Alumni Talk 10.5.2024 PO5, PO6, PO7, PO8 

 

2022-23 

3. 

Meet – up 

Session on 

Google Student 

Chapter 

 

04.04.2023 

 

   ISTE Student 

Chapter –JISCE 

   PO6, PO9, 

PO11, PO12 

PSO2, PSO4 

 

4. 
Literature Survey and Reference 

Management by internal researchers 

27th – 31st March 

2023 

IEI Students chapter, 

ECE, JISCE 

PO5, PO6, PO7, 

PO8 

5. 

Fuel Your Overseas Career Ambition 

with Confidence 

 

10.04.2023 

 

IEI Students chapter, 

ECE, JISCE 

 

PO5, PO6, PO7, 

PO8 

6. 

Technical Poster 

Presentation 

 

20.01.2023 

 

ISTE Student 

Chapter – 

JISC 

    PO2, PO9, 

PO10, PO11, 

PO12 

PSO1, PSO4 

 

7. 

Webinar on “ 

 Professional Networking for Career 

Development”  

 

24.09 2022 

IEI Students chapter, 

ECE, JISCE 

 

PO5, PO6, PO7, 

PO8 

8. IEI Innovation Exhibition 
17th November 

2022 

IEI Students chapter, 

ECE, JISCE 

PO5, PO6, PO7, 

PO8 

9. Beginners approach to Entrepreneur 11th May 2022 
IEI Students chapter, 

ECE, JISCE 

PO5, PO6, PO7, 

PO8 

10. 
Workshop on Project Implementation 

under IOT (Industry 4.0) 

16th February 

2022 

IEI Students chapter, 

ECE, JISCE 

PO5, PO6, PO7, 

PO8 



 

 

 

 

    
 

 

 

11. 

Webinar on “ 

Current Requirement of Industry and 

Interview Process for Freshers” 

20.12.2021 
IEI Students chapter, 

ECE, JISCE 

PO5, PO6, PO7, 

PO8 

12. 

Entrepreneurs’ day celebration with 

alumni entrepreneurs Anand Prakash, 

(2017 ECE) and Mr. Apurva Singh 

(2017 ME) Co-Founder and Director, 

Opotronics Industries LLP, 

Opotronics Systems Private Limited, 

Mr. Avik Sen, (2015 ECE) Co-

Founder Gain Digital Solutions & 

Venture Evangelist, Mr. 

SubhasisSasmal, (2012 ECE) Co-

Founder & Chief Technical Officer, 

Delybazar (Online Delybazar Internet 

Retail Market Private limited), Mr. 

Subhajit Roy, (2010 ECE) Co-

Founder Krishworks Technology and 

Research Labs Pvt Ltd. 

 

 21st August 2021 

IEI Students chapter, 

ECE, JISCE 

PO5, PO6, PO7, 

PO8 

13. Amar website 02-03 July 2021 
IEI Students chapter, 

ECE, JISCE 

PO5, PO6, PO7, 

PO8 

14. 
"ওয়েবসাইযের হাযেখড়ি" – Basic 

Website Design 

 

22nd to 26th June 

2022 

IEI Students chapter, 

ECE, JISCE 

PO5, PO6, PO7, 

PO8 

15. 

Webinar on “Django With DevOps 

Automation” 

 

25.03.2022 
IEI Students chapter, 

ECE, JISCE 

PO5, PO6, PO7, 

PO8 

16. 

Webinar on "Beginner’s Guide To 

The Internet Of Things, Connected 

Cars" 

13th August, 2021 
IEI Students chapter, 

ECE, JISCE 

PO5, PO6, PO7, 

PO8 

17. Webinar on "Campus to Corporate"  
18th- 22th August, 

2021 

IEI Students chapter, 

ECE, JISCE 

PO5, PO6, PO7, 

PO8 

18. 
Webinar on “Performance Monitoring 

for Websites”  
07.07.2021 

IEI Students chapter, 

ECE, JISCE 

PO5, PO6, PO7, 

PO8 



 

    
 

    
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Fig. Glimpses of professional activities



                                                                                                                                                       

 

 

 
 

 

Fig. Professional membership certificates 

 

 

 


